CATEGORIA :
TATAMI : 1

BENJAMIN FEMENINO GRUPO 2

[BNJFMN2

CLUB

Orden salida

NOMBRE

PUNTUACION
PRIMERA
RONDA

PUNTUACION
SEGUNDA
RONDA

18R

22R

media

PUNT. +

CLAS. RPOV.
CLASIF.+

1 |CIUDAD JARDIN

2 |OKINAWA

3 |VILLOSLADA

4 |KANKU

5 |VILLOSLADA

6 |PALESTRA

7 |SEMPAI
g |PRIEGO

CANDELA MERIDA ALMENDRO

ALBA GUTIERREZ VALERO

CARLA MARIA GARCIA MONTORO

CAMINO MARTINEZ VICENTE

LUCIA GARCIA GARCIA

EMMA AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ

MARIA MARTIN ESPINAR
PATRICIA GUTIERREZ CUENCA

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000
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1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000
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